
namn: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Poäng: 　　　

Prime Factorization av tresiffrigt tal

320 180

240 175

280 294

486 196

504 324

www.snowmath.com

https://www.snowmath.com


namn: 　　　　　　　 Datum: 　　　　　　 Poäng: 　　　

Prime Factorization av tresiffrigt tal

320

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 5

180

= 2 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 5

240

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 5

175

= 5 × 5 × 7

280

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 5 × 7

294

= 2 × 3 × 7 × 7

486

= 2 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 3

196

= 2 × 2 × 7 × 7

504

= 2 × 2 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 7

324

= 2 × 2 × 3 × 3 × 3 × 3
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